Betteroads Asphalt Corporation

BN omas, VI 00803

Price Quote: For Little St. James-For Asphalt 595 Sy

Description Unit
Mobilization LS
Aggregate Base Materials
Crusher Run Cy
Fine Grading, Cleaning and
Haul Debris to Dump Site Ls
Asphalt Surface Mix 2.5 Tons
Milling Sy
Tack Qil Gals
Traffic Control & Signs Ls

Total (Numbers)
Total (Words)

Contractor's Name
Contractor's Signature

1

a5

85

Qty  Nos, Unit Price

£6,000.00

580.00

5325.00

515.00

Date: 9/24/2013

Woards Unit Price

Six Thousand Dollars

Three Thousand One Hundred and Fifty Dollars

Twenty Seven Thousand Six Hundred Dollars

Six Hundred Dollars

Thirty Seven Thousand Three Hundred and Seventy Five Dollars

Betteroads Asphalt Corporation

Total ($

£6,000.00

$3,150.00

527,625.00

$600.00

§37,375.00

EFTA02672940

EFTA_R1_01947511



